
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 4
Boshoverheide 29.12.2023

KOVZ

Anne GODEL
CA Rosé
Omloop : D55
Afstand : 4360m
Tijd : 0:40:48 (9'21"/km) [Punten : 766]

2/17 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Marie MORLON 0:31:16 [1000]
3. Gudrun ESCHLBÖCK 0:41:13 [759]

1. 136 00:04:52 558m 8'43"/km
2. 139 00:05:09 00:10:01 540m 9'32"/km
3. 145 00:05:24 00:15:25 433m 12'28"/km
4. 113 00:03:59 00:19:24 386m 10'19"/km
5. 133 00:03:13 00:22:37 390m 8'15"/km
6. 117 00:04:20 00:26:57 433m 10'00"/km
7. 119 00:04:23 00:31:20 556m 7'53"/km
8. 130 00:04:00 00:35:20 519m 7'42"/km
9. 127 00:03:30 00:38:50 349m 10'02"/km

10. 128 00:01:19 00:40:09 107m 12'18"/km
11. 999 00:00:39 00:40:48 86m 7'33"/km
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